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Dual Side by Side Arm
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Dual Side by Side Arm

Range of Motion

13"
(330 mm)

Weight Capacity

7-201bs
(3.2-9.1kg)

7-201bs
(3.2-9.1kg)

Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) may diminish capacity.
Call Ergotron for more information.
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